
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Pearl Lightwood - (1304838) - Middlesbrough SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.31 429 H 26/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Middlesboro 3

32.82 409 H 20/10/19 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 2

32.99 403 H 24/10/21 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 2

33.01 402 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

33.23 394 H 16/12/23 Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

33.34 391 H 11/06/22 Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

33.42 388 H 15/11/19 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet Grand Central Pools Middlesboro 2

33.46 386 H 22/10/23 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween Meet 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

33.46 386 H 08/06/24 Middlesbrough ASC June Meet 2024 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

33.57 383 H 09/03/24 Middlesbrough ASC March 2024 Meet Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

33.83 374 H 06/01/19 Billingham New Year Meet 2019 Billingham Middlesboro 3

33.83 374  22/02/20 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2020 Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

33.86 373 H 23/02/19 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2019 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

33.97 369 H 21/10/18 Middlesbrough Halloween 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 2

34.05 367 H 15/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

34.25 360 H 06/06/21 Middlesbrough Neptune Centre Middlesboro 0

34.35 357 H 08/12/18 Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

34.71 346 H 30/12/17 MASC Club Championships 2017 The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 4

35.10 335 H 24/02/18 MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

35.48 324 H 29/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough Middlesboro 2

35.58 321 H 09/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

36.28 303 H 29/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Middlesboro 2

36.69 293 H 01/10/17 South Tyneside Autumn Meet South Shields Middlesboro 3

37.16 282 H 25/03/17 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Middlesboro 3

38.02 263 H 17/06/17 Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

38.32 257 H 16/09/17 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

39.98 226 H 16/10/16 DCASC Medley Challenge Durham Middlesboro 3
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39.98 226 H 16/10/16 DCASC Medley Challenge Durham Middlesboro 3

40.17 223 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Middlesboro 2

40.91 211 H 16/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Middlesboro 4

40.96 210 H 18/06/16 Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

41.33 205 H 02/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Middlesboro 3

41.55 202 F 16/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Middlesboro 4

41.99 195 H 09/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Middlesboro 3

43.98 170 H 09/01/16 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Middlesboro 3

44.38 165 H 12/12/15 Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015 Middlesborough  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.46 386 H 08/06/24 Middlesbrough ASC June Meet 2024 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

33.57 383 H 09/03/24 Middlesbrough ASC March 2024 Meet Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

33.23 394 H 16/12/23 Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

33.46 386 H 22/10/23 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween Meet 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

32.31 429 H 26/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Middlesboro 3

33.34 391 H 11/06/22 Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

32.99 403 H 24/10/21 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 2

34.25 360 H 06/06/21 Middlesbrough Neptune Centre Middlesboro 0

33.83 374  22/02/20 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2020 Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

33.01 402 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

33.42 388 H 15/11/19 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet Grand Central Pools Middlesboro 2

32.82 409 H 20/10/19 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 2

34.05 367 H 15/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

33.86 373 H 23/02/19 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2019 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

33.83 374 H 06/01/19 Billingham New Year Meet 2019 Billingham Middlesboro 3

34.35 357 H 08/12/18 Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

33.97 369 H 21/10/18 Middlesbrough Halloween 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 2

35.48 324 H 29/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough Middlesboro 2

35.10 335 H 24/02/18 MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

34.71 346 H 30/12/17 MASC Club Championships 2017 The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 4

35.58 321 H 09/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

36.28 303 H 29/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Middlesboro 2

36.69 293 H 01/10/17 South Tyneside Autumn Meet South Shields Middlesboro 3

38.32 257 H 16/09/17 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

38.02 263 H 17/06/17 Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

37.16 282 H 25/03/17 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Middlesboro 3

39.98 226 H 16/10/16 DCASC Medley Challenge Durham Middlesboro 3

40.17 223 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Middlesboro 2

41.55 202 F 16/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Middlesboro 4

40.91 211 H 16/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Middlesboro 4

40.96 210 H 18/06/16 Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

41.99 195 H 09/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Middlesboro 3

41.33 205 H 02/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Middlesboro 3

43.98 170 H 09/01/16 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Middlesboro 3

44.38 165 H 12/12/15 Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015 Middlesborough  3
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